ECOVAP EVAPORATOR
PA
TE
N
TE
D
ECOVAP allows the production of maple syrup easily
and much more economically

•	 1x concentrate preheater
•	 6x vapor stacks
(dimensions depending on evaporator size)
•	 1x base stack
(dimensions depending on evaporator size)
•	 Smoke stacks
(qty & dimensions depending on evaporator size)
•	 3x roof stacks
•	 3x collars
•	 3x stack covers
•	 1x dipper (2' to 4' : 5" / 5' to 6' : 6")
•	 1x support for dipper
•	 1x 3" syrup gauge, 9" stem
•	 3x 2" ext. plugs
toleinox.com52
EHP-30-096 2 ½' X 8' ---- 1X 30"x60" 2X 30"x18" 1X 30"x18" 1X 30"x5" STD 1 ¼" 6X 10" 1X 12"x6' 4X 12"
EHP-30-120 2 ½' X 10' 1 1X 30"x84" 2X 30"x18" 1X 30"x18" 1X 30"x5" STD 1 ¼" 6X 12" 1X 12"x6' 4X 12"
EHP-36-120 3' X 10' 1 1X 36"x84" 2X 36"x18" 1X 36"x18" 1X 36"x5" LX 1 ¼" 6X 15" 1X 15"x6' 4X 15"
EHP-36-144 3' X 12' 1 1X 36"x104" 2X 36"x20" 1X 36"x20" 1X 36"x5" LX 1 ¼" 6X 15" 1X 15"x6' 4X 15"
EHP-42-144 3 ½' X 12' 1 1X 42"x104" 2X 42"x20" 1X 42"x20" 1X 42"x5" LX 1 ¼" 6X 15" 1X 16"x6' 4X 16"
EHP-48-168 4' X 14' 2 1X 48"x120" 2X 48"x24" 1X 48"x24" 1X 48"x5" LX 1 ¼" 6X 15" 1X 20"x10' 5X 20"
EHP-60-168 5' X 14' 2 1X 60"x120" 2X 60"x24" 1X 60"x24" 1X 60"x5" LX 1 ½" 6X 18" 1X 20"x10' 4X 20"
EHP-72-168 6' X 14' 2 1X 72"x120" 2X 72"x24" 1X 72"x24" 1X 72"x5" LX 1 ½" 6X 20" 1X 24"x10' 5X 24"
EHP-72-192 6' X 16' 2 1X 72"x120" 3X 72"x24" 1X 72"x24" 1X 72"x5" LX 1 ½" 6X 20" 1X 24"x10' 6X 24"
HP WOOD EVAPORATOR
High performance wood Evaporator includes the following items :
•	 1x flue pan
•	 Flat pans

•	 2x visual sap level
•	 Pan Output Adapter and ball valve
•	 1x base stack
(dimensions depending on evaporator size)
•	 1x roof stack
•	 Smoke pipes
(qty & dimensions depending on evaporator size)
•	 1x collar
•	 1x stack cover
(model depending on evaporator size)
•	 1x dipper (2' to 4' : 5" / 5' to 6' : 6")
•	 1x support for dipper
•	 1x syrup 3" gauge, 9" stem
•	 3x 2" ext. plugs (excluding 2'x6')
toleinox.com54
EVB-24-072 1 2'X6' 1X 24"x48" 1X 24"x24" STD ½" 1" 1X 10"x4' 2X 10"
EVB-24-096 1 2'X8' 1X 24"x60" 2X 24"x18" STD 1 ½" 1" 1X 10"x5' 3X 10"
EVB-30-096 1 2 ½'X8' 1X 30"x60" 2X 30"x18" STD 1 ½" 1 ¼" 1X 12"x5' 3X 12"
EVB-30-120  1 2 ½'X10' 1X 30"x84" 2X 30"x18" STD 1 ½" 1 ¼" 1X 12"x5' 3X 12"
EVB-36-120 1 3'X10' 1X 36"x84" 2X 36"x18" STD 1 ½" 1 ¼" 1X 15"x6' 3X 15"
EVB-36-144 1 3'X12' 1X 36"x104" 2X 36"x20" LX 1 ½" 1 ¼" 1X 15"x6' 4X 15"
EVB-42-144 1 3 ½'X12' 1X 42"x104" 2X 42"x20" LX 1 ½" 1 ¼" 1X 18"x6' 4X 18"
EVB-48-144 2 4'X12' 1X 48"x104" 2X 48"x20" LX 1 ½" 1 ¼" 1X 20"x8' 4X 20"
EVB-48-168 2 4'X14' 1X 48"x120" 2X 48"x24" LX 1 ½" 1 ¼" 1X 20"x8' 4X 20"
EVB-60-168 2 5'X14' 1X 60"x120" 2X 60"x24" LX 1 ½" 1 ½" 1X 22"x10' 4X 22"
EVB-60-192 2 5'X16' 1X 60"x120" 3X 60"x24" LX 1 ½" 1 ½" 1X 22"x10' 4X 22"
EVB-72-168 2 6'X14' 1X 72"x120" 2X 72"x24" LX 1 ½" 1 ½" 1X 24"x10' 5X 24"
EVB-72-192 2 6'X16' 1X 72"x120" 3X 72"x24" LX 1 ½" 1 ½" 1X 24"x10' 6X 24"
60Z03-001 60Z04-125-200 1/8" x 2" (100'/RL)
60Z05-250-200
60Z01-001 1" x 4" x 9"
60Z01-002 2 1/4" x 4" x 9"